
Prova nº. 1

(11T) Eliminatórias
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

6 CNIDHa) 118 Cláudia Pinto 0:06:43,44 1

2 ADCJCa) 120 Cátia Santos 0:06:44,64 2

7 SCPa) 119 Marta Barbosa 0:07:01,73 3

5 ADCJCb) 123 Daniela Ramos 0:07:41,37 4

3 RCFP 115 Mariana Barbosa 0:07:44,89 5

3 CNIDHb) 121 Maria Barbosa 0:08:11,64 6

5 SCC 117 Rita Paredes 0:08:18,68 7

4 SCPb) 122 Ana Pereira 0:08:24,99 8

6 SCPc) 124 Rita Vidrago 0:08:31,29 9

4 CPC 116 Vânia Ribeiro 0:09:26,70 10

2 CDUP 114 Francisca Rodrigues DES

Prova nº. 1

(4T) FINAL B
4 SCC 117 Rita Paredes 1

5 SCPb) 122 Ana Pereira 2

3 SCPc) 124 Rita Vidrago 3

6 CPC 116 Vânia Ribeiro 4

Prova nº. 1

(6T) FINAL A
5 ADCJCa) 120 Cátia Santos 1

4 CNIDHa) 118 Cláudia Pinto 2

3 SCPa) 119 Marta Barbosa 3

6 ADCJCb) 123 Daniela Ramos 4

2 RCFP 115 Mariana Barbosa 5

7 CNIDHb) 121 Maria Barbosa 6

Prova nº. 2

(08T) Eliminatórias
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

2 CNIDH 125 Maria Castro , Inês Oliveira 0:06:24,97 1

5 GCFb) 132 Beatriz S.T.Pinto , Inês Costa 0:06:51,29 2

2 VRL 129 Rita Ferreira , Ana Ferreira 0:06:51,52 3

5 ANL 128 Marta Sampaio , Paulina Godynyuk 0:07:01,37 4

4 AN1M 127 Bruna Verdete , Mihaela Stoyneva 0:07:13,21 5

4 GCFa) 131 Maria Limede , Joana Gomes 0:07:19,35 6

3 RCFP 130 Sofia Sousa, Maria Rodrigues 0:07:28,75 7

3 AAC 126 Ana Guerra , Ana Silva 0:07:51,21 8

Prova nº. 2

(02T) FINAL B (não se realizou por desistência de uma trip.)
4 RCFP 130 Sofia Sousa, Maria Rodrigues

5 AAC 126 Ana Guerra , Ana Silva DES

Prova nº. 2

(06T) FINAL A
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

4 CNIDH 125 Maria Castro , Inês Oliveira 1

3 VRL 129 Rita Ferreira , Ana Ferreira 2

6 ANL 128 Marta Sampaio , Paulina Godynyuk 3

5 GCFb) 132 Beatriz S.T.Pinto , Inês Costa 4

7 GCFa) 131 Maria Limede , Joana Gomes 5

2 AN1M 127 Bruna Verdete , Mihaela Stoyneva 6

Prova nº. 3

(04T) FINAL DIRETA
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

4 GCF 135 Joana Roque , Carolina Alves , Alexandra Casaleiro , Maria Nunes 1

3 VRL 134 Maria Leão, Telma Ferreira, Ana Frutuoso, Ana Dias 2

2 SCP 133 Patrícia Santos , Ariana Portela , Catarina Velhote, Inês Lima 3

5 CG 136 Catarina Pereira , Beatriz Ratola, Leonor Rocha, Francisca Guedes 4

Federação Portuguesa de Remo
Campeonato Nacional  de Verão de Juvenis 

Montemor-o-Velho - 14/07/2013

15:20 4X F ( 1500 m )

12:00/12:05 1X  F ( 1500 m )

RESULTADOS

15:00 1X  F ( 1500 m )

15:05 1X  F ( 1500 m )

12:15/12:20 2X  F ( 1500 m )

15:10 2X  F ( 1500 m )

15:15 2X  F ( 1500 m )



Prova nº. 4

(28T) Eliminatórias
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

7 AACa) 148 Tiago Susano 0:06:12,59 1

6 RCFPa) 153 Pedro Menezes 0:06:17,12 2

3 GDFBa) 150 Eduardo Sousa 0:06:27,56 3

2 CNIDH 137 Diogo Freitas 0:06:41,08 4

4 VRLa) 151 Diogo Pereira 0:06:49,25 5

6 SCPa) 147 André Moreira 0:06:54,55 6

6 CNB 141 Miguel Nobre 0:06:55,24 7

4 CFV 145 José Cruz 0:06:56,98 8

3 CNPM 138 Leonardo Távora 0:06:57,94 9

3 ADCJC 144 Pedro Gomes 0:07:05,94 10

7 CFP 142 Francisco Sacadura 0:07:14,39 11

2 AN1M 143 Miguel Duarte 0:07:20,76 12

5 GDFBb) 158 Carlos Oliveira 0:07:25,40 13

4 GDFABRILb) 157 André Correia 0:07:42,07 14

7 CNSa) 154 Francisco Alegria 0:07:42,37 15

5 SCC 146 Tiago Barros 0:08:00,20 16

5 GCNF 140 Vitaliy Korbelyak 0:08:01,23 17

2 GDFABRILa) 149 João Matoso 0:08:04,10 18

2 SCPb) 155 Rodrigo Gomes 0:08:16,23 19

6 GCFd) 164 Diogo Santos 0:08:23,67 20

4 CG 139 Francisco Veiga 0:08:43,39 21

3 RCFPb) 161 Francisco Lemos 0:08:52,62 22

6 VRLb) 159 Tiago Sá 0:09:03,59 23

5 GCFa) 152 Filipe Costa 0:10:10,77 24

3 AACb) 156 Thomas Sousa DES

5 GCFc) 163 Nuno Rodrigues DES

2 GCFb) 160 Rui Cação NA

4 CNSb) 162 Pedro Ceia VIROU

Prova nº. 4

(6T) FINAL B
5 CFV 145 José Cruz 1

4 CNB 141 Miguel Nobre 2

6 ADCJC 144 Pedro Gomes 3

3 CNPM 138 Leonardo Távora 4

7 AN1M 143 Miguel Duarte 5

2 CFP 142 Francisco Sacadura 6

Prova nº. 4

(6T) FINAL A
5 RCFPa) 153 Pedro Menezes 1

4 AACa) 148 Tiago Susano 2

3 GDFBa) 150 Eduardo Sousa 3

6 CNIDH 137 Diogo Freitas 4

2 VRLa) 151 Diogo Pereira 5

7 SCPa) 147 André Moreira 6

Prova nº. 5

(18T) Eliminatórias
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

6 CNSa) 175 Miguel Mendes , Dinis Costa 0:06:18,24 1

4 AACa) 173 Gonçalo Delgado , João Filipe 0:06:19,73 2

7 SCCa) 176 João Carvalho , António Bezerra 0:06:20,98 3

5 RCFPa) 174 Rui Pinto , João Brandão 0:06:36,49 4

6 CG 169 Daniel Moreira , Rui Amaro 0:06:48,42 5

4 ADCJC 167 José Machado , Rafael Carvalho 0:06:53,92 6

7 CPC 170 Bruno Paiva, Eduardo Vieira 0:06:57,62 7

5 GDFB 168 Pedro Silva, Eduardo Gomes 0:06:58,68 8

2 SCP 165 Bernardo Coelho , Luís B.Arteiro 0:07:04,88 9

2 CNL 171 Duarte Costa , Tiago Anjos 0:07:26,14 10

3 CFP 166 Francisco Correia , Carlos Silva 0:07:32,64 11

7 AACc) 182 Hadleigh Robinson , Dinis Ferreira 0:07:44,93 12

5 CNSb) 180 Pedro Viseu, Francisco António 0:08:29,58 13

3 CNIDHa) 172 Júlio Rocha, Daniel Cardoso DES

2 CNIDHb) 177 João Oliveira, Bernardo Figueiredo DES

3 AACb) 178 João Baptista , Bruno Baptista DES

4 RCFPb) 179 Jóni Nathis , Francisco Lemos DES

6 SCCb) 181 Luís Pereira, Xavier Almeida NA

( 1500 m )

15:25 1X  M ( 1500 m )

15:30 1X  M ( 1500 m )

13:00/13:05/13:10 2X M ( 1500 m )

12:30/12:35/12:40/12:45/12:50 1X  M



Prova nº. 5

(6T) FINAL B
5 GDFB 168 Pedro Silva, Eduardo Gomes 1

4 CPC 170 Bruno Paiva, Eduardo Vieira 2

3 SCP 165 Bernardo Coelho , Luís B.Arteiro 3

6 CNL 171 Duarte Costa , Tiago Anjos 4

2 CFP 166 Francisco Correia , Carlos Silva 5

7 AACc) 182 Hadleigh Robinson , Dinis Ferreira 6

Prova nº. 5

(6T) FINAL A
4 CNSa) 175 Miguel Mendes , Dinis Costa 1

5 AACa) 173 Gonçalo Delgado , João Filipe 2

6 RCFPa) 174 Rui Pinto , João Brandão 3

3 SCCa) 176 João Carvalho , António Bezerra 4

2 CG 169 Daniel Moreira , Rui Amaro 5

7 ADCJC 167 José Machado , Rafael Carvalho 6

Prova nº. 6

(15T) Eliminatórias
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

3 SCPa) 189 Philippe Crétu , Rodolfo Névoa , João Cacheira , Rodrigo Gomes 0:05:45,83 1

5 CFV 186 António Santos, Rodrigo Romão , Joaquim F.G.Alves, Pedro Ferreirinha 0:05:49,20 2

4 AN1M 185 Rodrigo Mota , Filipe Miravel , Fábio Correia , Daniel Steiner 0:05:50,39 3

6 VRLa) 192 Miguel Machado , Rafael Sousa , João Passos , Gonçalo Arieiro 0:05:55,91 4

2 CNIDHa) 188 Dinis Pinheiro , César Neves, Rui Nogueira , Daniel Teixeira 0:05:58,99 5

4 AACa) 190 João Graveto , Rui Gaspar , Vasco Costa , João Oliveira 0:05:59,54 6

5 ANLa) 191 Tomás Pinto, Lourenço Correia, Guilherme Carvalho, Frederico Silva 0:06:00,22 7

3 SCPb) 194 Pedro Ferreirinha , Diogo Costa , José T.G.Bastos , Diogo Freitas 0:06:02,51 8

6 CDUP 187 David Almeida , Rolando Moreira, Rodrigo Silva , João Novo 0:06:13,14 9

4 AACb) 195 Carlos Roque , João Gomes , Christopher Gadzinski, Eduardo Guerra 0:06:20,39 10

6 VRLb) 197 Rui Lima, Simão Morais, Renato Matos, Diogo Torres 0:06:28,09 11

2 CNIDHb) 193 João Leite , João Cunha, João Rocha, Frederico Nicola 0:06:30,65 12

2 CG 183 José Martinho , Hugo Moinheiro, Gonçalo Ramos, André Ramos 0:07:16,64 13

3 CFP 184 Martim Moleiro , Ruben Ferreira , João Monteiro, José Rodrigues 0:08:40,32 14

5 ANLb) 196 Dinis Ferreira , Filipe Caetano , Francisco Correia , Vasco Dias DES

Prova nº. 6 

(6T) FINAL B
6 CDUP 187 David Almeida , Rolando Moreira, Rodrigo Silva , João Novo 1

5 ANLa) 191 Tomás Pinto, Lourenço Correia, Guilherme Carvalho, Frederico Silva 2

3 SCPb) 194 Pedro Ferreirinha , Diogo Costa , José T.G.Bastos , Diogo Freitas 3

6 VRLb) 197 Rui Lima, Simão Morais, Renato Matos, Diogo Torres 4

4 AACb) 195 Carlos Roque , João Gomes , Christopher Gadzinski, Eduardo Guerra 5

2 CNIDHb) 193 João Leite , João Cunha, João Rocha, Frederico Nicola 6

Prova nº. 6  

(6T) FINAL A
Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

5 SCPa) 189 Philippe Crétu , Rodolfo Névoa , João Cacheira , Rodrigo Gomes 1

3 CFV 186 António Santos, Rodrigo Romão , Joaquim F.G.Alves, Pedro Ferreirinha 2

4 VRLa) 192 Miguel Machado , Rafael Sousa , João Passos , Gonçalo Arieiro 3

2 AACa) 190 João Graveto , Rui Gaspar , Vasco Costa , João Oliveira 4

6 CNIDHa) 188 Dinis Pinheiro , César Neves, Rui Nogueira , Daniel Teixeira 5

6 AN1M 185 Rodrigo Mota , Filipe Miravel , Fábio Correia , Daniel Steiner 6

Prova nº. 7  

(03T) FINAL DIRETA

Pista Clube Proa Nomes dos Atletas T/Saída T/Chegada T/Final Clas.

4 ADCJC 200
David Cerqueira , Nuno Ferreira , André Marques , João Brito , Ruben 

Paulo , Samuel Pinto , Nuno Gonçalves , Bruno Correia , Pedro Gomes 
1

2 CNIDH 198
Diogo Pinto , Pedro Castro , Nuno Santos , Ricardo Carriço , Vasco 

Nogueira , João Varela, Francisco Dias, Ricardo Castro , Gonçalo Silva 
2

3 ANL 199
Tomás Neutel, António Staats, Hugo Costa, Rodrigo Bastos, Afonso Vieira, 

Francisco Correia , Gonçalo Traça, João Marques, FransicoCouto
3

15:55 8+ M ( 1500 m )

( 1500 m )

( 1500 m )

15:35 2X M ( 1500 m )

15:40 2X M

15:45 4X M ( 1500 m )

15:50 4X M ( 1500 m )

13:20/13:25/13:30 4X M


